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x6

12.000 304.80012.000 304.800
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39.600 1005.840

A
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1.500 38.100

.06 1.410  REF.

12.588 319.735

14.143 359.245

12.125 307.975

12.125 307.975

(3) Stainless Steel Lockable Twist Latch

33.302 845.869
OPENING

27.302 693.469
OPENING

3.000 76.200
TYP.

31.250 793.750

25.250 641.350

15.615 396.621

10.920 277.378

.188 4.775

.105 2.657

12.476 316.888

 

Closed Cell Neoprene Gasket

Stainless Steel Hinge

OPTIONAL BACK PANEL:
.105 [2.567] TH'K - WHITE STEEL

(6) EACH 3/8-16 PLATED CARBON STEEL SCREWS AND MOLDED-IN BRASS INSERTS 

MATERIAL:
COMPRESSION MOLDED FIBERGLASS
REINFORCED POLYESTER

Part No.
CONFIDENTIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS OWNED BY THE ALLIED
 MOULDED PRODUCTS COMPANY, IS DISCLOSED
IN CONFIDENCE, AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED
OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS.

Description

R
ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS

BRYAN, OHIO

The Original Fiber Glass Outlet Box

AMEC363012T
Empire
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